
New Team Sporting Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 3 8 3 9 3 8 3 4 2 5 3 9

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 3 4 3 2 3 9 0 0 3 4 3 6

Lippi Maurizio (06/1870) 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 1 3 7 3 9

Chelotti Simone (06/3743) 3 5 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 8

Baldini Manuela (06/1869) 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lenzi Paolo (06/3744) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boniburini Davide 06/935 17 43 2,53

Grassi Claudio 04/003 15 25 1,67

Lippi Maurizio 06/1870 15 23 1,53

Chelotti Simone 06/3743 12 18 1,50

Baldini Manuela 06/1869 4 7 1,75

Arrighi Rita 06/825 3 4 1,33

Lenzi Paolo 06/3744 3 4 1,33

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 3 3 1,00

Alter Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 0 0 3 9 2 4 3 7 2 5 2 4

Liquori Raffaele (06/1809) 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 7 3 9 0 0

Lori Moris (04/399) 3 7 3 7 3 6 0 0 1 3 3 4

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 3 2 3 8 0 0 3 2 1 3 1 0

Bertieri Samir (06/1808) 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 8 2 4 3 0

Profili Edoardo (06/3693) 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 4 3 5

Perra Andrea (04/513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 12 29 2,42

Liquori Raffaele 06/1809 15 28 1,87

Lori Moris 04/399 13 27 2,08

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 11 15 1,36

Bertieri Samir 06/1808 9 13 1,44

Profili Edoardo 06/3693 12 12 1,00

Perra Andrea 04/513 0 0 0,00

Jack Rabbit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo  (06/2824) 3 2 0 0 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 0

Brugiotti Laura Gaia (06/3373) 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 0 0 0 3 4

Imparata Francesca (06/3576) 3 2 3 1 3 0 3 0 3 3 0 0

Terzoni Francesca (06/3135) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brizzi Francesca (06/2746) 3 0 3 1 3 0 3 0 3 2 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo 06/2824 12 12 1,00

Brugiotti Laura Gaia 06/3373 9 8 0,89

Imparata Francesca 06/3576 15 6 0,40

Terzoni Francesca 06/3135 3 5 1,67

Brizzi Francesca 06/2746 18 3 0,17

Ambra One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Galletto  Alice  (06/3722) 3 9 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 5 3 7

Giusti Manuele (06/3152) 3 7 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 7

Ghio Andrea (06/3365) 3 9 0 0 3 5 3 9 3 6 2 6

Grandi Emilio (06/3324) 3 7 3 5 3 6 1 3 1 0 0 0

Opuratori Alessandro (06/3446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 1 0

Forcieri Simona (06/3151) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galletto  Alice 06/3722 18 41 2,28

Giusti Manuele 06/3152 17 37 2,18

Ghio Andrea 06/3365 14 35 2,50

Grandi Emilio 06/3324 11 21 1,91

Opuratori Alessandro 06/3446 4 7 1,75

Forcieri Simona 06/3151 8 6 0,75


